07/20
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice
P25-DSBPKR-1

Available Breaker Sizes are 1 - 150 Amps Single Pole
Finish - ANSI - 61 Gray Paint
Model Number Nomenclature
Factory Assigned
Breaker Configuration Code
Blank = Positive Ground
N = Negative Ground
18 = Breaker Mounting Position
        for 19”
24 = Breaker Mounting Position
        for 23”
   B P K R       2 3    -   2 4 V L    -   2 4       R      N   -  (     )
BPK with Return Bus
19 = 19” Rack Mounting
23 = 23” Rack Mounting
12V = 12VDC
24V = 24VDC
48V = 48VDC Ground Bar
Connection
Left - Standard
R = Alarm
One
 Position
10 - 32
Stud
Two
 Position
1/4 - 20
Stud
Position
Occupied
Breaker
Terminals
Breaker Size
(Amps)
Four
 Position
1 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 30 - 35 - 40 - 50 - 60 70 - 80 - 90 -100 125 - 150
BPKR
BPKR